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Women / XG / 13 & Up
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Richa Boara401
TCGA

8.600 9.500 9.2509.000 36.350
1 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Jillian Schubert260
Oly Festus

8.300 9.300 9.0009.300 35.900
4T 4 1 5 2T

2T

Melissa Haueison276
Oly Manchester

8.550 9.000 9.2509.100 35.900
2 5 2T 2T 2T

2T

Kylea Brady404
TCGA

8.500 9.350 9.2008.750 35.800
3 3 5 3 3 

3 

Ann Walters360
Skymax

8.300 9.400 8.9009.100 35.700
4T 2 2T 6T 4 

4 

Taylor Balk357
Skymax

8.000 8.600 9.0508.900 34.550
7T 9T 4 4T 5 

5 

Brianna Hart259
Oly Festus

8.200 8.550 8.6509.000 34.400
5 10 3T 8 6 

6 

Kayleigh Waters200
Oly Ellisville

8.300 8.350 9.0508.600 34.300
4T 11 6T 4T 7 

7 

Hayley Pitts128
Effingham

8.100 8.800 8.6008.500 34.000
6T 7 7 9 8 

8 

Megan Koenig130
Effingham

7.300 8.850 9.3008.300 33.750
11 6 8 1 9 

9 

Alexandra Ballard397
TCGA

7.500 8.750 8.8007.900 32.950
9 8 12 7 10 

10 

Grace Gettemeier165
Flipside

8.100 8.200 8.1008.200 32.600
6T 12 9 11 11 

11 

Allie Dauster226
Oly Ellisville

8.000 8.100 8.4008.000 32.500
7T 13 11 10 12 

12 

Zoe Dreckmann164
Flipside

7.600 7.850 8.9008.100 32.450
8 14 10 6T 13 

13 

Shannon Duda398
TCGA

7.400 8.600 7.6008.600 32.200
10 9T 6T 12 14 

14 
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